Page 1 of 8
Product Brochure
PIM Master™
High-Performance Passive Intermodulation Analyzer
Featuring Patented Distance-to-PIM (DTP)™
The Fastest Way to Pinpoint the Source of PIM
MW8208A MW8209A MW8219A
Cellular Band E-GSM Band PCS/AWS Bands

Weight 27 kg (59 lbs)
Page 7 of 8
PIM Master™ Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Model Number Model Number Model Number Description
MW8208A
Cellular
850 MHz
MW8209A
E-GSM band
900 MHz
MW8219A
PCS/AWS band
1900/2100 MHz
PIM Master™ Passive Intermodulation Analyzer
(requires S3x2E, MS271xE, MS2721B, MS272xC, MT821xE,
MT8221B or MT8222B)
Options Options Options
MW8208A-0425 MW8209A-0425 MW8219A-0425 Large Wheel Option (as shown in photo)
MW8208A-0098 MW8209A-0098 MW8219A-0098 Standard Calibration to Z540
Standard Accessories (included with PIM Master)
Part Number Description
10580-00280 PIM Master™ User Guide
11410-00546 PIM Master Product Brochure
2000-1635-R 3-cable PIM Interface (USB, RF, REF)
(country dependent) AC Power Cable
Accessory Kits
Part Number Description
2000-1637-R PIM Master Accessory Kit with 2.75 m Armored PIM Test Cable
PIM Accessory Kit includes (Items below can be ordered separately)
MA82103A Low PIM Termination, 700 MHz to 2200 MHz, 80 W CW,
7/16	DIN(f),	50	Ω
1091-390-R  PIM Standard, -80 dBm ± 3 dB @ 1775 MHz, 2x20 W,
7/16	DIN(m)	to	7/16	DIN(f),	50	Ω
1091-403-R PIM Standard, -80 dBm ± 3 dB @ 910 MHz, 2x20 W,
7/16	DIN(m)	to	7/16	DIN(f),	50	Ω
16DD50-2.75-R Armored	PIM	Test	Cable,	2.75	m,	45	MHz	to	3000	MHz,	7/16	DIN(m),	50	Ω
1091-386-R Adapter,	7/16	DIN(f)	to	N(f),	50	Ω
1091-389-R Adapter,	7/16	DIN(f)	to	N(m),	50	Ω
1091-387-R Adapter,	7/16	DIN(f)	to	7/16	DIN(m),	50	Ω
1091-388-R Adapter,	7/16	DIN(f)	to	7/16	DIN(f),	50	Ω
1091-385-R Adapter,	7/16	DIN(m)	to	7/16	DIN(m),	50	Ω
67135 Anritsu Backpack (For Handheld Products)
01-510 Crescent Wrench
01-512-R 1” 25 N-m Torque Wrench
01-513-R 1¼” 25 N-m Torque Wrench
Optional Accessories
760-257-R MW82xxA Transit Case
760-258-R MW82xxA Accessory Transit Case
2000-1635-R 3-cable PIM Interface (USB, RF, REF)
10580-00315 Certified	PIM	Master™	PIM	Measurement	Training	Course
PIM Master™
User Guide
Passive Intermodulation Analyzer
MW8219A, 1930 MHz – 1990 MHz, 2110 MHz – 2155 MHz
MW8209A, 925 MHz – 960 MHz
MW8208A, 869 MHz – 894 MHz
Please Contact:
MW82xxA PIM Master PB
©2012 Anritsu Company, USA
All Rights Reserved.